8/1/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
408 QUEEN
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$5.20

$4.84

$10.04

$10.04

Drawer

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$29.04

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($644.30) $0.00 52
($2,514.11) ($10.00) 214
($3,158.41) ($10.00) 266
($3,158.41) ($10.00) 266
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($2.50) $0.00 1
($2.50) $0.00 1
($2.50) $0.00 1
($3,160.91) ($10.00) 267

Handle Net Handle
$649.50 $649.50
$2,428.95 $2,418.95
$3,078.45 $3,068.45
$3,078.45 $3,068.45

Handle Net Handle
$21.50 $21.50
$21.50 $21.50
$21.50 $21.50
$3,099.95 $3,089.95

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



