Drawer Report By Satellite

0 / 1	1/2.0	Ω
O/ I	1/20	いソ

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	Written
	408 QUEEN	\$5.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$644.30)	\$0.00	52	\$649.50	\$649.50	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$4.84	\$100.00	\$0.00	(\$2,514.11)	(\$10.00)	214	\$2,428.95	\$2,418.95	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1026	\$10.04	\$100.00	\$0.00	(\$3,158.41)	(\$10.00)	266	\$3,078.45	\$3,068.45	\$0.00	
<u>L</u>	ocation HUDDLE	\$10.04	\$100.00	\$0.00	(\$3,158.41)	(\$10.00)	266	\$3,078.45	\$3,068.45	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$19.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.50)	\$0.00	1	\$21.50	\$21.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	vviitten
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$19.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.50)	\$0.00	1	\$21.50	\$21.50	\$0.00	
Location	<u>n</u> MOOSE	\$19.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.50)	\$0.00	1	\$21.50	\$21.50	\$0.00	
Totals:	<u>.</u>	\$29.04	\$100.00		(\$3,160.91)	(\$10.00)	267	\$3,099.95	\$3,089.95		